
McCormack Student Contact List 
Allen Brook, 1st Grade Harmony 

2023-2024 

Student Parent Name and Contact Information 

Reese 
Baker, 
Savannah savannahkj@icloud.com 802-305-0469 Norcross, Anna  +1 (802) 288-0337 

Drew 
Bisbee, 
Corali corali.cotrina@gmail.com 802-355-4790 Bisbee, Chris cbisbee@gmail.com 802 793-5314 

Holden 
Brayden, 
Kari kari.brayden@hotmail.com 802-922-6402 Brayden, Ben bhbrayden@gmail.com 802-578-1043 

Daxton 
Bressack, 
Jacquelynn jwbressack@gmail.com 802-373-6373 Bressack, Michael mbressack@gmail.com 802-404-6311 

Colton 
Brooks, 
Danielle daniellemmonette14@gmail.com 802-881-1624 Brooks, Tristan lschockey10@gmail.com 802-881-8010 

Quincy 
Brown, 
Codi Codi100@aol.com 802-857-8605 Brown, Tyler tyler.brown1052013@gmail.com 802-503-4949 

Augustin 
Bills, 
Gabrielle gabrielle157bills@gmail.com 802-874-0157 Cardenas, Edwin edwinecardenas@gmail.com 802-829-7714 

Nina 

Clavadetsc
her, 
Constance connieandcolin2013@gmail.com 802-343-8106 Clavadetscher, Colin connieandcolin2013@gmail.com 973-229-6582 

Lilly 

Dionne, 
Katarzyna 
Ewa kasiadionne@gmail.com 802-338-0592 

Dionne, Edward 
Norman eddionne83@gmail.com 802-338-0591 

Mercedes 
Haskins, 
Rachel haskinsr00@gmail.com 802-304-2403 Heywood, Jordan jrheywood90@icloud.com 802-829-5044 

Sebastian 
Livingston, 
Shayla xelafox@gmail.com 802-272-4615 Heintz, Paul paulheintz@gmail.com 802-598-8946 

Samuel 
Nowak, 
Elizabeth emnowak@gmail.com 802-498-5612 Henderson, Andrew mrandrewian@gmail.com 802-595-2477 

Charlotte Kirk, David rnvt0418@gmail.com 8022822994 Kirk, Martha  608-516-4574 

Tennison McClellan, jessicatb24@yahoo.com 802-338-6351 McClellan, Mitchell mitch.mcclellan@gmail.com 802-338-6352 



Jessica 

Teagan 
Plant, 
Caitlin cplant@cvsdvt.org 802-249-0902 Plant, Timothy timothy.plant@collins.com 802-734-8284 

Hudson 
Roman, 
Courtney cbovitt@gmail.com 802-355-7994 Roman, Todd toco58@yahoo.com 203-223-8251 

Emma 
Wilson, 
Marcia mabrown1982@hotmail.com 802-355-7389 Wilson, Brian bawilson@outlook.com 802-355-7398 

Cameron 
Turner, 
Amanda amandaturner1247@gmail.com 802-370-7226 Wisowaty, David david.wisowaty@gmail.com 802-922-3904 

Cristian 
Fox, 
Romina romina.k.fox@gmail.com 802-363-2112  romina.k.fox@gmail.com 802-363-2112 

 


